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Distributor

With a policy of continuous development, Labo America, Inc. reserves the right to change design and specifications without prior notice.
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6134160 

6134131 

6214051 

6134117 

6134165 

Rotoplate

C-mount Adapter 1/3”

Single Beam Splitter 

Single Beam Splitter Downward View

Double Beam Splitter 50:50

1.0x DSLR Camera Adapter

Universal Mobile Adapter

Single Beam Splitter Rear View

DBS Inclined 50:50

0.70x DSLR Camera Adapter

Double Iris Diaphram Kit

Assistoscope

Extender Wedge

Labo America, Inc.
920 Auburn Ct. 
Fremont, CA 94538
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